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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Donna J. Wolf, hereby certify that 40 copies and
1 unbound copy of the foregoing Petition for Writ of
Certiorari in Steven Menzies v. Seyfarth Shaw LLP,
Graham Taylor, Northern Trust Corporation, and
Christiana Bank & Trust Company, were sent via
Three Day Service to the U.S. Supreme Court, and 3
copies were sent via Three Day Service, and e-mail to
the following parties listed below, this 10th day of
March, 2020:

Matthew J. Gehringer
Keith G. Klein

Bates Mclntyre Larson
Perkins Coie LLP

Suite 1700

131 S. Dearborn Street
Chicago, IL 60603-5559
(312) 324-8400
MGehringer@perkinscoie.com
KKlein@perkinscoie.com
BLarson@perkinscoie.com

H. Nicholas Berberian

Kyle D. Rettberg

Neal, Gerber & Eisenberg LLP
Suite 1700

Two N. LaSalle Street
Chicago, IL 60602-3801

(312) 269-8005
nberberian@nge.com
krettberg@nge.com

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 8790 Governor's Hill Drive Franklin Square
(800) 890.5001 Suite 102 1300 | Street, NW, Suite 400E

www.beckergallagher.com Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 Washington, DC 20005



Amy Yongmee Cho
Peter Francis O’Neill
Gary M. Elden

Shook, Hardy & Bacon LLP
Suite 5100

111 S. Wacker Drive
Chicago, IL 60606-4418
(312) 704-7700
acho@shb.com
pfoneill@shb.com
gelden@shb.com

Counsel for Respondents

Robert J. Harris

Counsel of Record
Harris Winick Harris LLP
333 West Wacker Drive
Chicago, IL 60606
(312) 416-4600
rharris@hwhlegal.com

Counsel for Petitioner



All parties required to be served have been served.

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is
executed on March 10, 2020.

D AC Lo

Donna J. Wolf )
Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc.
8790 Governor’s Hill Drive, Suite 102
Cincinnati, OH 45249

(800) 890-5001

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said
Affiant on the date below designated.
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Notary Public

[seal]

¢ | <ULIE ANNE KERSHNER
] ‘,E.:r;{ Public, Stata of Ohio
Wy Cummmission Expires
February 241, 2003




